Questions?


About the Project Itself:

TDOT Project Manager 
Phone Number
E-mail Address

___________________ 
____________
_____________ 

___________________ 
____________
_____________ 

___________________ 
____________
_____________ 

About EEO Issues Call:

Robert Moxley 
(615) 741-5996
rmoxley@mail.state.tn.us

About Contract Issues:

Dale Smith
(615) 741-5027
dsmith4@mail.state.tn.us

About Invoicing Call:

Shirlynn Carter
(615) 741-7931
scarter2@mail.state.tn.us

Randell Bracey
(615) 741-7801
rbracey@mail.state.tn.us

Dale Smith
(615) 741-5027
dsmith4@mail.state.tn.us

Frank Luppe
(615) 741-2261
fluppe@mail.state.tn.us

Karl Craun
(615) 741-2498
kcraun@mail.state.tn.us

About Pre-qualification Call:

Randell Bracey
(615) 741-7801
rbracey@mail.state.tn.us

About Audit Issues Call:

Julie Burton
(615) 253-4272
jburton@mail.state.tn.us

Kelly Rea
(615) 253-4273
krea@mail.state.tn.us
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